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Anlage
Millot-Str. 10, 72622 Nurtingen

Hallenadresse
Millotstr. 10, 72622 Nirtingen
G 07022 33583 m 0171 7711104 joachim.glatzel@gmx.de

Sportwart/in
Haussmann, Nico
T 0170 9378672 nicohaussmann@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Car, Ulfet
T 01733841525 uelfet@gmx.de
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Damen 50 1
MF: Ursula M6nch

m 0176 24281426; moench.u@freenet.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Reinhardt, Sandy

Schilling, Dagmar
Alber, Susanne
Moénch, Ursula

Bekaan, Sabine
Schall, Birgit
10 Schmitt, Deborah
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11 Laackmann, Ulrike
12 Gutekunst, Gudrun

Ersatzspieler
E1l Liudicke, Kornelia

E2 Dr. Teusch, Monika

E3 Mayer, Cornelia
E4 Scheurle, Beate
E5 Benedikt, Inge

E6 HauBmann, Traude

E7 Staack, Gerlinde
E8 Buchter, Traudl

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Heimberger, Kerstin

HauBmann, Simone
Gopferich, Dagmar

ID-Nr.|Jg.

27191992
26750148
26350364
27150403
26650158
26850298
26951978
27050097
26350274
26050420
25650140
26953561

25350217
25500173

25601286
25750191
25200134
24850236
25550266
24800138

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK14,8
LK14,8
LK14,9
LK17,6
LK20,2
LK20,4
LK20,8
LK21,2
LK21,9
LK23,4
LK23,8
LK23,8

LK9,6 D73/
D65
LK10,6 D116/
D65
LK14,0
LK14,9
LK15,7
LK22,8
LK23,4
LK23,7

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

.GENERALI



